Musicians

Musicians charge approximately $100- 200 for their services at an event depending on the level of service provided.

Renters are responsible for music if desired. This includes all salaries, wages, fees, commissions, royalties, and any author’s, publisher’s and
composer’s fees. The Society of Composers, Authors, and Music Publishers of Canada (SOCAN) requires payment of a copyright license fee for
all events at which music is played. This applies to any reception with music or dancing. The music used in a wedding ceremony is exempt from
paying these fees. Fees are payable to: SOCAN, 1201 W. Pender St. Suite 400, Vancouver, BC V6E 2V2 phone (604) 669-5569 or

fax (604) 688-1142. Proof of payment must be presented to St. Ann’s Academy prior to commencement of the event.

Type Musician Telephone Alt. Contact
Organist Steven Benson (250) 480-7657
Dave Berry (250) 595-0660 davidberry@shaw.ca

Hiromi Bradshaw

(250) 384-0388

hiromib@telus.net

Frank Cammisuli

(250) 888-1229

frank_cammisuli@shaw.ca

Robert G. Cooper

(250) 478-5024 (h)

(250) 743-5521 (work)

Bambie Maree Donison

(250) 385-8355

(250) 383-8915 (work)

Kathleen Edge

(250) 386-2776

kathleen.edge@shaw.ca

Rosemary Laing

(250) 479-6050 ()

roselaing@shaw.ca

Aideen Lydon

(250) 658-5519

Robert Neufeld musicservices@shaw.ca

Brian Richardson (250) 665-6322 (250) 472-2090 (work)

Mary Rogers (250) 472-6671 mrogersmusicstudio@shaw.ca
Susanne Reul-Zastre (250) 472-1568 sreul@shaw.ca

Geoffrey Thornburn (250) 385-4137 thornburng@shaw.ca

Pianist / Organist

Andrea Matthews, “Something Grand”

(250) 727-9753

Organist/keyboardist/
Singer

Jeannie Victoria (Classical to Modern)

250-508-5996 cell

victoriaday21@shaw.ca

Pianist / Harp

Valerie Marcotte
Allison Marshall

(250) 389-0031
(250) 474-6985

ValerieM@islandnet.com

Pianist Beth Goh (250) 727-7719 bgoh@islandnet.com
Harpists Margaret Ashburner (250) 388-3996 Margaret_ashburner@yahoo.ca
Samantha Brimacombe (250) 656-5437 pbrim@uvic.ca
Gwyneth Evans, (Celtic/ Concert Grand) 1-(250) 746-6678 (250) 701-8112 (cell)
Josh Layne (250) 477-0173 info@joshlayne.com
Sheila Ryan (Celtic / Classical / Vocals) (250) 389-0012 www.sheilaryan.com
Alison Vardy, (Celtic / Latin / Classical) (250) 598-6679 www.celticharp.ca
Annabelle Vitek (250) 385-7250
Flautists Katherine Rogers (250) 472-6671 kathyflute@live.ca
Pipers Colin Murray, (Castle Cary Pipe Band) (250) 385-3982
Nathaniel Roberts (250) 686-6991 info@victoriabagpiper.com
Guitarists Brad Prevodoros 1(888)539-5319 www.manzan productions.com
Janet Grohovac & Carli Kennedy (250)658-8529 janetg@uvic.ca
Guitar & Violin Nathan Lang (250) 598-4260
Geoffrey Lundstrom (acoustic guitar + (250) 532-6105 glundstrom@gmail.com
vocal)
Carli and Julie Kennedy (250) 294-9927 carliandjulie@cjkennedy.com
Singers Deanna Antel (soprano& mezzo soprano) (250) 721-3570 deannaantel@gmail.com
Maureen Branch (mezzo soprano) (250) 727-3412 (h)
Ken Lavigne (tenor) 1-(250) 246-5342 kenandalice@shaw.ca
Michelle McKenzie (mezzo-soprano) (250) 217-1325 operagirl@shaw.ca
Steven Price (baritone) (250) 721-1217
Susan Rodning (mezzo/contralto) (250) 216-7788 susanaPene@yahoo.com
Jamie Rose (tenor) (604) 618-0189 byfaith45@hotmail.com
Violinist Christie Burns (250) 478-4062
Eric Clarke (250) 882-1783 eric@iamdot.com
Alex Hui (250) 472-2552 ahui@uvic.ca
Cellists Ellen Himmer (250) 642-0170 www.cellodies.com

Laura Backstrom

(250) 920-7137

String Quartets

Respighi String Quartet (Debbie Young)

(250) 477-2117

respighi@islandnet.com

Allegro Con Trio (Kristen Davis)

(250) 920-0248

allegrocontrio@shaw.ca

Savitri String Quartet (Joyce Ellwood)

(250) 477-7857

Sonrisa String Quartet (Matthew Ross)

(250) 477-0750

Www.sonrisastringguartet.com

Various

Lucus Marchand (will customize to suit)

(250) 598-1588

lucas@uvic.ca

Bryn Badel (trumpeter)

(250) 385-6034

Duets for All Seasons (Jacqueline)

(250)384-9681

You are not limited to the musicians listed.
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